
Luca Animation Script
J o r d a n  G i b i l i s c o

time text animation

0:05

0:09

0:15

0:20

0:26

0:30

0:35

0:39

0:42

0:46

Pan out from sky over portoros-
so and have boat rocking in the 
water

Text blows out of phonograph on 
fishers boat

Camera pans to left of boat and 
shows luca and alberto peddling 
down the hill, the text appears 
behind them as they are airborne

As Alberto and Luca splash in the 
water the camera bubbles under 
the surface to show ‘Mona Lisa” 
the fish spitting each name out of 
her mouth 

Pan to the side to reveal another 
group of text and luca’s herd-
ing cane snatches them off the 
screen.

Back on shore, Giulia’s bike and 
carriage display the text on the 
side

Close up of Massimo’s butcher 
knife cutting a fish head with the 
text om the knife.

Machiavelli (the cat) under the 
table next to the text

Vespa flys by leaving the text trail-
ing behind

Camera pans up and “Luca” is in 
the sky

a Pixar Animations Studios film

Directed by Enrico Casarosa

Produced by Andrea Warren, 
p.g.a.

Executive Producers
Pete Docter
Peter Sohn
Kiri Hart

Original Story by
Enrico Casarosa
Jesse Andrews
Simon Stephenson

Screenplay by
Jesse Andrews
Mike Jones 

Music by
Dan Romer

Jack Dylan Grazer 
Jacob Tremblay
Emma Berman

Disney presenta 

Luca


