Luca Animation Script

## Jordan Gibilisco

time	text	animation
0:05	a Pixar Animations Studios film	Pan out from sky over portoros- so and have boat rocking in the water
0:09	Directed by Enrico Casarosa	Text blows out of phonograph on fishers boat
0:15	Produced by Andrea Warren, p.g.a.	Camera pans to left of boat and shows luca and alberto peddling down the hill, the text appears behind them as they are airborne
0:20	Executive Producers Pete Docter Peter Sohn Kiri Hart	As Alberto and Luca splash in the water the camera bubbles under the surface to show 'Mona Lisa" the fish spitting each name out of her mouth
0:26	Original Story by Enrico Casarosa Jesse Andrews Simon Stephenson	Pan to the side to reveal another group of text and luca's herd- ing cane snatches them off the screen.
0:30	Screenplay by Jesse Andrews Mike Jones	Back on shore, Giulia's bike and carriage display the text on the side
0:35	Music by Dan Romer	Close up of Massimo's butcher knife cutting a fish head with the text om the knife.
0:39	Jack Dylan Grazer Jacob Tremblay Emma Berman	Machiavelli (the cat) under the table next to the text
0:42	Disney presenta	Vespa flys by leaving the text trail- ing behind
0:46	Luca	Camera pans up and "Luca" is in the sky